Crystals
Oscillators
Filters
Precision Timing
Inductors
Abracon PTM
Introduction to AMCA Series

(Note (1): Subject to similar frequency bands and the same dielectric constant)
(Note (2): Lower gain here is subject to higher operating frequency 3.010GHz)
Part Number Code / Size (mm) Bandwidth (MHz) Peak Gain (dBi)
AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T
(31)
3.2 x 1.6 x 1.2
90MHz +0.5dBi
AMCA52-2R350G-S1F-T
(52)
5.2 x 2.1 x 1.0
200MHz +2.5dBi
AMCA62-2R640G-01F-T
(62)
6.0 x 2.0 x 1.0
200MHz +2.6dBi
AMCA72-2R470G-S1F-T
(72)
7.0 x 2.0 x 1.0
200MHz +2.7dBi
AMCA81-3R010G-S1F-T
(81)
8.0 x 1.0 x 1.0
200MHz +2.0dBi
(2)
AMCA92-2R660G-S1F-T
(92)
9.0 x 2.0 x 1.0
200MHz +3.0dBi
Crystals
Oscillators
Filters
Precision Timing
Inductors
Key Features of Multilayer Chip Antennas
o Multilayer Chip Antennas offer…
o Use of multilayer technology offers compact design.
o Available across a range of bands, makes these ideal for multi-band
applications like Mobile Phone / Tablets / WLAN / WiMax / LTE
o Multilayer technology provides exception low profile, light weight,
range of form factor suitable for compact applications.
o The range of form factors gives designers scope to exploit excellent
gain and directivity performance relative to their size.
o Ease of matching during application development.
o Better SAR response than PCB traces .
o Improved isolation allowing multiple antenna applications.
o Omni-directional radiation highly suitable for mobile
communications.
Multilayer Chip Antennas offer a range of advantages to designers who have restricted space or cannot
afford an external antenna. Key features include low profile compact designs, and choice of form
factors giving designers flexibility to trade size, efficiency, & gain to meet system requirements while
minimizing antenna profile.
Crystals
Oscillators
Filters
Precision Timing
Inductors
Antenna Radiation Patterns
3D Radiation Pattern shows Omni-directional Pattern
The diagram shows the omni-directional 3D  radiation patter of a typical Chip Antenna. This provides
360 degree coverage, and is suited to handheld devices.
Crystals